TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

TURFWAY PARK - FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2026

RACE 2: NO
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Horse

Mercante
Wadsworth
Andthewinneris
Miranda Rights
Strong Quality
Judge Davis

Tall Boy

Tapit Shoes
California Burrito
Event Detail (ae)
Exact Estimate
Otago (ae)
Aristotle

Swiss Slang

Horse

Pat's Button
Dedos
Pickle Shoes
Mother Volga
Jane Payne
Upscuttled
Bee's Blitz
Blue Opal
Kara Gin K

Horse
Hayes Goal

Roundingthird
King of Salsa

Race 5 M/L

0.653796223 2

0.373379722 5/2

0.326411064 15
0.256002518 10
0.247233716 15
0.234628991 8

0.229686702 15
0.218694307 15
0.212729694 12
0.180040397 6

0.174566699 20
0.157351502 15
0.112763901 15
0.081356835 20

Race 6 M/L

2.840879532 9/2
2.463493300 8/5

2.415803423 5

1.518991451 7/2

1.439770125 20
0.911509149 10
0.796806025 12
0.716147249 15
0.193970939 20

Race 7 MI/L

5.991496066 6
4.381643343 6
2.161032936 5

ITT

5.29

9.26
10.60
13.51
13.99
14.74
15.06
15.81
16.26
19.21
19.81
21.98
30.67
42.51

ITT

4.68
5.40
5.50
8.75
9.24
14.59
16.69
18.57
68.55

ITT
3.32

4.54
9.20
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Garryowen
Edzo Said So
Pelican Bay
Southern Soul
Sly Guy

Horse

Whippoorwill

Sea Runner
Bundchen

These Apples
Always Wanting

Ce La Vi Charli

The Amazing Mizzen
Arrasou

Sally's Gold
Goodbetterbest

RACE 10: NO

1.856434914
1.830760847
1.800899992
1.720619380
0.140318822

Race 9

1.403634249
1.372512925
1.358933533
1.339001260
0.868512139
0.815534632
0.754064823
0.563761749
0.425137861
0.352176326

5/2

N

7/2

20
20
20

10
12

10.71
10.86
11.04
11.56
141.70

ITT

6.59
6.74
6.81
6.91
10.65
11.35
12.27
16.41
21.77
26.27



