

# TOP TURF TEDDY

## THE PRINCE OF PACE

TURFWAY PARK – FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2026

RACE 2: NO

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>2</b>	<b><i>Mercante</i></b>	<b>0.653796223</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>5.29</b>
4	Wadsworth	0.373379722	5/2	9.26
6	Andthewinneris	0.326411064	15	10.60
12	Miranda Rights	0.256002518	10	13.51
5	Strong Quality	0.247233716	15	13.99
10	Judge Davis	0.234628991	8	14.74
1	Tall Boy	0.229686702	15	15.06
3	Tapit Shoes	0.218694307	15	15.81
9	California Burrito	0.212729694	12	16.26
14	Event Detail (ae)	0.180040397	6	19.21
7	Exact Estimate	0.174566699	20	19.81
13	Otago (ae)	0.157351502	15	21.98
11	Aristotle	0.112763901	15	30.67
8	Swiss Slang	0.081356835	20	42.51

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 6</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>7</b>	<b><i>Pat's Button</i></b>	<b>2.840879532</b>	<b>9/2</b>	<b>4.68</b>
<b>6</b>	<b><i>Dedos</i></b>	<b>2.463493300</b>	<b>8/5</b>	<b>5.40</b>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>Pickle Shoes</i></b>	<b>2.415803423</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>5.50</b>
4	Mother Volga	1.518991451	7/2	8.75
3	Jane Payne	1.439770125	20	9.24
2	Upscuttled	0.911509149	10	14.59
8	Bee's Blitz	0.796806025	12	16.69
9	Blue Opal	0.716147249	15	18.57
1	Kara Gin K	0.193970939	20	68.55

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 7</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>1</b>	<b><i>Hayes Goal</i></b>	<b>5.991496066</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>3.32</b>
<b>6</b>	<b><i>Roundingthird</i></b>	<b>4.381643343</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>4.54</b>
2	King of Salsa	2.161032936	5	9.20

4	Garryowen	1.856434914	5/2	10.71
3	Edzo Said So	1.830760847	15	10.86
5	Pelican Bay	1.800899992	3	11.04
9	Southern Soul	1.720619380	5	11.56
8	Sly Guy	0.140318822	30	141.70

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 9</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>2</b>	<b><i>Whippoorwill</i></b>	<b>1.403634249</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>6.59</b>
<b>6</b>	<b><i>Sea Runner</i></b>	<b>1.372512925</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>6.74</b>
<b>9</b>	<b><i>Bundchen</i></b>	<b>1.358933533</b>	<b>7/2</b>	<b>6.81</b>
<b>8</b>	<b><i>These Apples</i></b>	<b>1.339001260</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6.91</b>
5	Always Wanting	0.868512139	20	10.65
3	Ce La Vi Charli	0.815534632	20	11.35
7	The Amazing Mizzen	0.754064823	20	12.27
10	Arrasou	0.563761749	5	16.41
4	Sally's Gold	0.425137861	10	21.77
1	Goodbetterbest	0.352176326	12	26.27

RACE 10: NO